WELDING JOINT FITTINGS
H912

Related products

PCH9120
Torque wrench 25~120Nm

EAMH950

Torque wrench 5~50Nm
STMH9150

Torque wrench, 30~150 Nm, 9x12
WEMH9100B

QC torque wrench 10 ~ 100 Nm

NovaTork’

Specifications
Brand

Weight (kg)
insert tool (mm)
mmA

mm D

mm H

EAN

NovaTork
0,027

9x12

238

215

145
8717981432752




